86¢C

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
119 14 4511-5000016-20 453111 8368 - - 1*2 Kabuna B cOope rpyHTOBaHHas 1 IpoMa3aHHas  Primed and puttied cab in assy without

0e3 00MBKH, JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBaHMSI, OCTeKIeHUsI, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CUNICHUH, apMaTyphl seats, fittings

15 4511-5000024-B 453111 1655 - - 1#2 Kabuna B cbope (cBapka) Cab in assy (weldment)

16 33036-5000010 - - 13 Kabuna B cbope okpaleHHasi 1 o0uTas, Painted and upholstered cab in assy with
C 9JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHNEM, OCTEKIICHUEM, electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings
CHICHBSIMU, apPMaTypOi

17 33036-5000016 - - 1*3 Kabuna B cOope rpyHTOBaHHas U poMa3aHHas  Primed and puttied cab in assy without
6e3 00MBKM, 3JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBaHNSI, OCTEKJIEHHUsI, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CUJICHUI, apMaTypbl seats, fittings

18 33036-5000024 - - 1% KabuHna B coope (cBapka) Cab in assy (weldment)

19 39093-5000010 - - 1*4 Kabuna B cOope okpailieHHas 1 oouTasi, Painted and upholstered cab in assy with
C 2JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHUEM, OCTEKIIEHUEM, electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings
CUZIEHBSIMU, apMATYpOit

20 39093-5000016 - - 1% Kabuna B cOope rpyHTOBaHHas U npoma3aHHass  Primed and puttied cab in assy without
0e3 00MBKM, 371eKTPOOOOPYI0BaHUS, OCTeKJIeHMsI, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CUIICHUH, apMaTyphl seats, fittings

21 39093-5000024 - - 1*4 KabuHa B cbope (cBapka) Cab in assy (weldment)

22 39094-5000010-20 - - 1% Kabuna B cOope okpalueHHas 1 oouras, Painted and upholstered cab in assy with
C 9JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHNEM, OCTECKIICHUEM, electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings
CUIEHBSIMU, apMaTypOii

23 39094-5000016-20 - - 1* Kabuna B cOope rpyHTOBaHHas U mpoma3aHHass  Primed and puttied cab in assy without

120

24 39094-5000024-20

* - Jlnsa aBromoowmteit YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
*1 - Jlnst apromobmeit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099
*2 - Il aBromobmteir YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039
*3 - Jlna aBromobwmteit YA3-33036
For automobiles YA3-33036
*4 - Jlis aBromobomneit YA3-39095
For automobiles YA3-39095
*5 - Jlna aBromobwteit YA3-39094
For automobiles YA3-39094

1 210416-1129
2 240818-1129
3 450A-5109240

459382 1082
459642 1016
453111 1822

6e3 00MBKM, 3JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHHUSI, OCTEKICHMS,
CUICHUI, apMaTypbl

Kabuna B cbope (cBapka)

IMoarpymna 5001. IToaBecka Ky30Ba H KaOMHBI
Subgroup 5001. Body and Cab Mounting

8 8
8 8
4 4

2/4*
4%
2%

Bont M10x80
BunT 4x12
3armyika

upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
seats, fittings

Cab in assy (weldment)

Bolt M10x80
Screw 4x12

Blank cover



6SC

210420-N29

210416-M29

450-5001034-A

4511-5001036

250512-M29

Puc. 120. IMoasecka Ky3oBa u kadbunsl (5001)
Fig 120. Body and cab mounting (5001)

210416-M29
240818-MN29
450A-5109240

210416-M29

450-5001034-A
4511-5001036

250512-M29




09¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
120 4 450-5001034-A 453111 7408 24 24 24 8/12* [Ipokiagka MpoOTUBOILIYMHASsT Silent block
5 451]1-5001036 453111 1671 10 10 10 4/6% [MnactrHa Plate
6 250512-1129 459553 1057 20 20 20 8/12* [aitka M 10 Nut M10
7 210420-1129 459382 1086 2 2 2 2 Bonr M10x120 Bolt M10x120
* - Ilnst apromo6miist YA3-39094
ForautomobileYA3-39094
I'PYIIIIA 51. OCHOBAHME
GROUP 51. FOUNDATION
IMoarpymna 5102. Hactun noaa
Subgroup 5102. Flooring
121 1 452B-5102107-01 4531117252 - - 1* - Jluct HacTuIIa TI0J1a CpeAHUIA JIEBBIi Flooring plate, middle, 1.h.
2 452B-5102110 45 3111 7256 - - 1* - JIuct HacTHIaA TI0/1a 3aHUIN ITPaBBIA Flooring plate, rear, r.h.
3 452B-5102100-01 453111 7259 - - 1* - Jluct HacTuiia nosa nepeaHuil npasblit Flooring plate, front, r.h.
4 452B-5102115 4531117249 - 1 1* - JlucT HacTha nona 3agHMI JeBBIT Flooring plate, rear, L.h.
5 240041-1129 459632 1031 29 - - - Bunt 5x30 Screw 5x30
6 252004-1129 459811 1205 29 4 4 4 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
7 452-5109200 453111 6436 5 - - - Peiika HanobHOI peleTKu Floor skid strip
8 452A-5102110 4531117248 - 1 - - Jlucr HacTuiia nosa 3aHUit IpaBbIii Flooring plate, rear, r.h.
9 452A-5102107-01 453111 7251 - 1 - - JlucT HacTua nmona cpeqHuii aeBbIi Flooring plate, middle, 1.h.
121,122 10 241441-1129 459612 1531 - 15 15/18%  12*%2/6*3  Bunt 5x30 Screw 5x30
121 11 3962-5102100 45 5117 1591 - 1 - - JlucT HacTMa oA IepeHUI TTPaBbIi Flooring plate, front, r.h.
12 452A-5102105-01 453111 7250 - 1 1 - Jlvct HacTUIa TTOTA TIepeTHUI JIeBBIT Flooring plate, front, L.h.
13 250608-1129 459553 1254 4 4 4 8 laiika M6 Nut 6
14 4501-5107310 4531111782 - - - 2/-*2 ®apTyk OpHI3roBUKa Splash guard
15 4500-5107312 4531111783 - - - 2/-*2 [Mnanka Strip
16 1/03766,/01 459962 2090 16 16 16 14/10%2  Bunt M6x14 Screw M6x14
17 451A-5107272 453111 1780 2 2 2 1*2 IIpoxknanka KphIIIKY JIIOKa 10J1a Floor hatch cover gasket
18 451A-5107270 4531111779 - 2 2 1*2 Kphiiika jroka mosia Floor hatch cover
19 451-5107270 4531111778 2 - - - Kpsbiuika sroka nona Floor hatch cover
20 452-5107322 453111 4493 2 2 2 2 KpslI1ika sitoka HaKJIOHHOTO ToJia Sloping floor hatch cover
21 452-5107324 453111 4494 2 2 2 2 [Mpoxmanka KpbIIKY JTIOKA Hatch cover gasket
22 469-5101290 454316 0797 4 4 4 2 3arnylika OTBepCTHii Hole blank cover
23 4511-5107252-b 4531111774 1 1 1 1 KosnbLo nprxuMHoe Clamping ring
24 452]1-5107250 453111 1772 1 1 1 1 YIutoTHHUTEB ITONTa Floor seal



19¢

1

10

1"

12

452B-5102107-01 250608-129

4500-5107310
4500-5107312
1/03766/01

451A-5107272
451A-5107270
451-5107270

1/03766/01

452B-5102110

452B-5102100-01

452B-5102115

240041-N29 45
Vc

252004-MN29

452-5109200

/o\
4@&011
]
23 4510-5107252-6
P sy S

452A-5102110
252004-MN29
250608-129
452-5107322

452-5107324

452A-5102107-01

241441

3962-5102100

452A-5102105-01 469-5101290 24 452[-5107250

Puc. 121. Hactun (5102)/1
Fig 121. Flooring (5102)/1



9T

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
122 25 3909-5102100 45 4326 0059 - 1* - Jlvct HacTMIa TTOMTa TIEpeaHUI TIPaBBIi Flooring plate, front, r.h.
26 3909-5102110-01 45 4326 0062 - 1*! - JlvcT HacTMIa TTONTa 3aHUI TIPaBBI Flooring plate, rear, r.h.
27 3909-5102115 454326 0063 - 1*! - JIvcT HacTMIa MO 3aMHUIA JICBBIT Flooring plate, rear, 1.h.
28 3909-5102107 45 4326 0067 - 1# - Jluct HacTWIIa MoJia CpelHUIA JIEBbIi Flooring plate, middle, 1.h.
29 3909-5102105 45 4326 0060 - 1* - JlucT HacTuia Mosa nepeaHuil JeBbIi Flooring plate, front, Lh.
30 39091-5102100 45 4326 0699 - - 1*2 JlucT HacTMIa TTONTa TIpaBBIi Flooring plate, r.h.
31 39091-5102105 454326 0576 - - 1*2 Jluct HacTmIa 101 JIEBbIN Flooring plate, 1.h.
32 39093-5102012 454326 0199 - - 2%3 Jlucr HacTuiia Toa Flooring plate
* - Jlnst apromobuiieit YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
*1 - [l apromobmeir YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099
*2 _ Jlnss aBromobmns YA3-39094
For automobile YA3-39094
*3 - Jlyisg aBromobomis YA3-39095
For automobile YA3-39095
Ioarpynna 5109. Kopukn noaa
Subgroup 5109. Floor Mats
122 33 39091-5102110 45 4326 0202 - - 2% /2% YTrobHUK OOKOBOM 3aTHUI Side angle, rear
34 39095-5102114 45 4326 0892 - - 2% YronbHUK O0KOBOM Side angle
35 39093-5102016 454326 0201 - - 1*! YTonbHUK TIepeaHUT Front angle
122,123 36 2206-5102225 455117 2031 1 1 1*/1%*! YToNIbHUK TIepeIHN JIEBBINA Front angle, Lh.
122 37 240820-1129 459642 1018 - - 4% BunT 4x18 Screw 4x18
38 39093-5109044 45 4326 0206 - - 1* KoBpuk 3agHero nosa Rear floor mat
122,123 39 240818-1129 459642 1016 67 67/75%  29*/19*'  BuHr 4x12 Screw 4x12
122 40 39094-5102112 45 4326 0889 - - 2% /2% YTronbHUK 3aIHUI Rear angle
41 39091-5102128 454326 0574 - - 1* YToabHUK 60KOBO TTpaBBIii Side angle, r.h.
42 39094-5102120 454326 0893 - - 1* YTOJBHUK TTepeTHUI TTPABBII Front angle, r.h.
122,123 43 240639-1129 459622 1029 34 22/19* 16* BunT 5x22 Screw 5x22
122 44 39091-5109044 454326 0933 - - 1* KoBpuk 3agHero mona Rear floor mat
45 3909-5102216-10 45 4326 0899 - 2%2 1* YronbHUK GOKOBO Side angle
122, 123 46 451A-5402044 4531112149 1 1 5* YronbpHUK Angle
47 2206-5102215-10 455117 2029 2 2 1* YToapHUK 60OKOBOM CpeTHMIA Side angle, middle
122 48 39094-5102115 45 4326 0891 - - 1* YronpHUK 60KOBOIi CpeAHUI Side angle, middle
49 3909-5102208-10 45 4326 0895 - 2%2 - YToNbHUK MEPEeropoaKy MepeTHmit Partition front angle
50 3909-5102210-10 45 4326 0896 - %2 - YTroJnbHUK 3aIHUI Rear angle





